Hurricane Valley Fire Special Service District Fire Marshal's Office 202 East State Street Hurricane, Utah 84737 Phone (435) 635-9562 Email: johnp@hvfssd.org

BLASTING AND FIREWORKS PERMIT APPLICATION

Please print this application, fill it out, attach all required forms, and submit to HVF at the address above.

BASIC INFORMATION

Business Name:	Date of Application:		
Address:			
City:	State:	Zip:	
Contact Person:	Title:		
Office Phone:	24-Hour No:		
Business License Number:	Email:		
BLASTING TECHNICIAN INFORMATION			
Name:			
Address:			
City:	State:	Zip:	
Driver's License & State	Date of Birth:		
Office Phone:	Email:		
24-Hour No.			
ATF User Permit No.:	Expires:		
ATF Mfg. License No.:	Expires:		
Handler Permit (From this or any state) #:	Expires:		
SITE INFORMATION			
Location (parcel numbers or major crossroads):			

Name of Project: Phone (Emergency):

ADDITIONAL REQUIREMENTS (documents must be attached):

Site Sofety Dian (Must show that show that distances amounts, atc.) A sample plan may be viewed at	
Site Safety Plan (Must show # of shots, distances, amounts , etc.) A sample plan may be viewed at:	
 https://www.fws.gov/policy-library/e1244fw2	
Explosives Storage Plan on Site	
\$1,000,000.00, or higher, General Liability Insurance Policy listing Hurricane Valley Fire SSD	
 as an additional insured on policy. If you submit a copy, the original must be submitted within 3 days.	
ATF Clearance letter & employee possessor list	
Seismic Monitoring Plan	
Approved Project/Construction Plans	
Pay the applicable fee (visit hvfssd.org/information/page/fees) and select the applicable permit (either annual blasting or fireworks)	
Provide email notice to johnp@hvfssd.org at least 48 hours before every blast	

It is understood and agreed that the holder of this Permit shall Indemnify and hold harmless Hurricane Valley Fire SSD from and against all losses and claims, demands, payments, suits, actions, recoveries, and judgments of every nature and description brought or recovered against it by reason of any omission or act of the Permittee, its agents, or employees, in the execution of the conduct outlined in this Permit. The Permittee shall obtain, maintain, and pay the premiums for liability insurance in an amount not less than \$1,000,000.00 U.S. dollars naming Hurricane Valley Fire SSD as an additional insured on said policy and with provisions that protect Hurricane Valley Fire SSD from contingent liability under the Permit. Proof of such insurance policy, or policies, shall be attached to the application prior to approval being given. Permittee shall provide a fire watch during, and for a reasonable time afterwards, to extinguish any and all smoldering debris. Permittee must provide their own water supply and equipment for that task. Permittee must abide by all adopted IFC (Chapter 33) and NFPA 495 regulations and must notify Hurricane Valley Fire SSD, by the quickest means possible, of any and all emergencies or fires that may be caused by blasting (call 911). Any questions should be directed to the Hurricane Valley Fire SSD Fire Marshal at (435) 635-9562. A copy of the permit must also be on display at the blasting location. Blasting pior to the issuance of a permit is a violation of Utah State and Federal Code.

Applicant	Signature:
-----------	------------

Date:

Title:

Fire Marshal's Office Review

Date:

Title: